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t; '..;,, , CA 95020

rL1 49698
BORA YEAR:7 4

-;e: BORABYU BY: FMA

,',,,,;t;,,, FRED i S ,,FOREIGITT,,, CAR REPAI,R..,.. ,,

16,41,5:, C}IURCIJ,,: ST; ,,,MORGAN HILL,,,CA 95037
MERCEDES:,,:BENZ,': BwIW,, eORS,Cnn/aUlr, W, VOLVO
FERARRI , TOYOTA, HONDA, NtrSSAN, LEXUS, GM VEH
rnrltHAKE AH IIXX I \5

f40Rlj'.tq-R4Rn tt /a'>/a't r\IVOTCE 3499\=vul t tJ a=9v LL/wJ/w| trr'

- -SFit -
INSTALL ,.-

PTION-
,ION KIT. . .

rlrTT.lTJ- * - -AMATTI\TT- -
FMA 130.00

52 0,,:. 0 0

260.00

CHECK TO SEE IF CARBURETORS,,,.,
WANTS TO GO TO EUROPEAN JETS....
After researching data base for Euro
to American jet sj-ze. The jets are
so close wouldn't make that much of
a difference. Al-so, cam timing must
be, set Co match. .',' l ,..',,.,,, '

REMOVED A]R CLEANER ASSEMBLY (notice
d seal to top coming apart & melted
onto bottom section) ?? REMOVE LOWBR
SECTTON, REMOVE AT,L ETN HOR}TS, SET
aNn neMovE,,,,,Atl cARb tops. S,ef,,, FLoAfS
REPLACE TOP GASKETS, TDLE .JETS TO
LOWER SETT]NG: CLEAN ALL 8 GASKETS
ON LOWER SECfION, REPLACE. REPLACE
ALL AIR HORN GASKETS. SET IDLE CO?
AND AIR VOLUME FLOW.

ALIGNMENT
NOTE: ALL PAPER WORK AND ALIGNMENT
PRINTOUTS, MUST BE KEPT FOR ONE YEAR
WITHOUT PRINTOUTS, WE W]LL NOT WARRN
TTY ANY ALTGNMENTS!
NOTE: MANY EUROPEAN VEHTCLES REQUIRE
A FLILL TANK OF GAS. .

**MORE OR LESS *IME.:] COULD BE NEEDED'I
INSTALL 3501b BAGS ]NTO SEATS.

FMA
FMA
FMA
F
FIYIA

FMA
F1VIA

FMA
FMA
FMA
FMA
FMA
FM4
Ft44
FMA
F1{4
F,l."lA

F!44
FMA
FMA
FI.,"IA

FMA
FMA
FMA
FM4
FMA
FMA
FMA

PLEASE,NOTE *'*'*,'*'*]k*'*":k
pr,esrrc on mreesn
PARTS T}IAT:. BR.EAK DURI
NG DISSASSEMBLY OR
ASSEMBLY, WTLL NOT EE
OLIR FAULT. WE ALSO
WI:LL, NOt BE,,RESPONS.IB
LE FOR ADD]i]ONAi WON
K REQUTR.ED TO CORRECT
PROBLEMS ASSOCITATED
WITH PIAS,T,TC OR, nriPgn
R COMPONENTS.X

**DO NOT USE ilEIr

>-HLJ- I r l-f(11 -HLULrb ,

BBAKE,
.CLEAN

**

SPENT TIME
Tl{EM,i,,, ,
Fm nn ann
ra -L ]-J-Ft L -4.

Any warranties on patts and accessories sold hereby are made by the
manufacturer, The above shop disclaims all warranties, including impliedwarranties of merchantability or fitness for the particular purpose, and
does not authorize any percon to assume for it any liability. Bosch warranties are for 12 months unlimited milage (which ever comes first).
Freds warranty is for 12 months or |2.OOO miles (which ever comes first)

l: ::.



rlkswagen Volvo Toyota Lexus Honda Acura

-

-

I:

-,

MAKE: MASERA
Mf LES: L6537

MODEL: UUI(+r ,-^,t:J 4
LICENSE: BORABYU BY: FMA

FREDIS FORETGN CAR NBPATN
764T5 CHI.]-RCH ST, MORGAN HILL. CA 95037

yIIgI?IS_pFNz, pyL poRSCHE/ArrDr 
, vw, vor,vo

5ffii;531!;"'H.NDA' NrssAN' LEXUS, cM vEH

(+os) ttg-e+eo LL/ 03/07 rNVorcE 34se
--SHOP LABOR DESCR]PTION-- --TECH-

IURO SPECS ARE CLOSE TO USA SPECS. 
-;MA - - -AMOUNT- -

3TilT-E'?,"fi3; ffi" 3iI5:RENT 
VALVE 

i#*
REMOVED REAR CARBURETOR AND CHKD ;i,;
5"t?fr""i1u31"';fl '**' RESEr D.UBLE 

im
FRED NOT]CED DRA]N PLUG AD OIL DRIPS
ALL OVER IT (also weeping for sometlme as or1 traveling down oif pan)
REMOVED PLUG, DRAINED O]L AND Si,VENIN ULTRA CLEAN pAN. (contact cust,omrto age of oil_) -BrrUeR REPLACE pER
CUSTOMER OR REUSE-reused/.
I9I::P_-LEFr FRoNr sHocK RUBBER
DETERIORATTNG & LEAKING SLIGHTLY.

FMA
FMA
FMA
F'MA

:FMA
FMA
FMA
F'MA

rMA.
FlvlA*

QTY PART l\ruMEBN
I BL79O2
1 N0119972448N
1 0119972448
4 4I705046
B 1017
B'7440505s
4 L0!7
1 41s30031
7 4L530031

-PARTS ----:
NAME OF PART.IGNITION 

MODULE
RTIBBER O-RING
WATER PTMP O-RING
GASKETS
GASKET
IDLE JET
GASKET
FUEL IINION GASKET
FUEL UNION GAS

gno '72

z .26
,, 2,.30
1R 6'p.

39.8a
JJ.IZ
Lg ,92
z.oz

18.34

manufacturer. rhe above shop discraim" n *",",.o!!.'^!fiJi,ii'"io',il!tr:",::1"::f;::::rz;i:x,i;,7*rr;;:"3"rli !ilrljn,"u,u, ru,oose. anddoes not authorize anY person to assume for it any tiabitity. goici ' iaranties are ror tz ioiins unlimited mitage (which ever comes first).Freds warranty is for f 2 months or r2,ooo mtris (which ever comes first)

THANKS FOR USING FRED'S. We t.ake pride in orworK and hope you are satisfied. If you have anvquestlons, feel free to call anytime. Hanovmotorrng!! please read the othei side or'lhi_s
r_v_.gJ_ce

Please sign here X

I,ABOR TOTAL 910. OO
OTHER CHARGES . OO
PARTS TOTAL 1112.83
SALES TAX 91 A'I
PD ]N ADVANCE gBi.,A
PATD BANKCARD LI2g.86



,,,,' omotive

-Wo?kOrdcrlD !I-]
CustomerNumber 

-

Namo 

-l

LlcFnse II)
Year: 73
Toahnlalen Frrddy
Mlleage 113537
Tfmc Prhted IOI9AIAT 6=25 PM

maserati bora (Modified Specification)

tr

6
ffi

Rlght Front*ts
Cmb.r*EI
Cillcr
IH

Belorc l,lecurcments-^,^
--

E=
TdTo.

+Hffi
SftarAh..d

l€ltF oil*HH
Cmbar*OH
kr

@rlr

ffilftt
Toe

HInff
Camber

til#w
Toe

l.e{tRear
+H

qrmber

TTilI ff
ThrudAngle

. C.mb€l

ffirlrtt
Toe I*ITIH

Total Io€

Ilriln ff
IhnEt&rCls

Rlght Front*Htr
.ff-o

*rIrfl

REmRear
+Etr

Camber

rn#H$
Toe

.,. Cun€nt Measurcilmnts

--

Eq
TdTo!

oHffi
. Sb.rAhred

tcftFrc|traE
Crnbaa+H
Crrbr*H
Ta

u

6
ffi

lrftRsar
+TE

i:, ","."i,:
a

a

The steering wfieel was level before the alignment.

The steering wheel is currenfly level.



Tlll'f, rr
+\[ rv+ Restoration & Performance Motorcars
IflffiX\-\ I
t\\UVl, 462 Monkton Road\---l 

Vergennes, VT 05491

Invoice
Date Invoice #

5t22/20r4 5924

t

BillTo

Yr/Make/Model Serial Number: Odometer Reading: ProjecUJob Terms

1974 Maserati Bora I 1749US698 I 9050 Net 30

Item Quantity Description LiSt Rate Amount

Labor

Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor

Labor'
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Phrts
Shipping

Sublet Rep..
Sublet Rep..
Sublet Rep..
Transport

J

+

2

J

5

5

1

I
2

4
I

I

Electrical draw. The voltmeter is live all the time so changer the wiring to
make it hot only when the key is on.
Window regulators are slow, install new brass gears
Mount End balance new tires
Dial in carburetor balance. It was kind of OK.
remove and replace the valve for the seat and pedals. Pack/ship the valve
Remove and replace clutch the first time. We had to install another new
master cylinder as the first one was defective
Battery seems too small. Engine doesn't crank well and I think
Clutch Disc, Cover, Release bearing
Pilot Bearing
Clutch hydraulics, master, slave, hose
Window regulator gears brass
Keys for all lock cylinders.
Brake fluid
215l70VRl 5 Michelin XWX
Shipping all kinds ofparts in and out. Keys, seaVpedal valve, clutch
compontnts
Rubber bushings for all suspension components
Cut keys
Rebuild pedaliseat valve
Transport the car from Emeryville, CA. to VT.

95.00

95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00

95.00
750.00

25.00
550.00

50.00
160.00
25.00

465.00
85.00

2,100.00
50.00

450.00
2,600.00

285.00

380.00
190.00
285.00
475.00
475.00

95.00
750.00

25.00
550.00
100.00
160.00
25.00

r,860.00
85.00

2,100.00
50.00

450.00
2.600.00

Total
Payments/Gredits

$r 0,940.00

-$ 10,940.00

$0.00
Balance Due



ll rll t

+\r rr+ Restoration & Performance Motorcars
l/ // A\\\ It\\X!1/, 462 Monkton Road\=l 

Vergennes, VT 05491

lnvoice
Date Invoice #

5t2/2016 8052

E

YrlMake/Model Serial Number: Odometer Reading: Project/Job Terms

1974 Maserati Bora I 1749US698 l 9050 Net 30

Item Quantity Description List Rate Amount

Storage
Labor
Gas, Oil &..
Parts

l0
t4
l0
4

Storage July 2015 to May 1,2016
Clean out the old cruddy gas from the carburetors
Gallons Gas, non ethanol
Carburetor Overhaul kits

125.00
95.00

2.30
65.00

1,250.00
1,330.00

23.00
260.00

Total
Payments/Credits

Balance Due

$2,863.00

-$2,863.00

$0.00



+\+_+v+ Restoration & Performance Motorcars
l///xx\\\t

ttWUr, 462 Monkton Road\=l 
Vergennes, VT 05491

Invoice
Date Invoice #

tU30t2016 8289

l
J

802-877-2645

Yr/Make/Model Serial Number: Odometer Readino: ProjecUJob Terms

1974 Maserati Bora l 1749U5698 19714 Net 30

Item Quantity Description List Rate Amount

Gas, Oil
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Parts
Partil'
Parts
Parts
Parts
Labor

Labor

Labor
Storage

&..
I

z
8

I
I
I
I
)

l0
J

8

7

6

8

Fill with Gas and Sta-Bil for the winter
Thermostat
V-Belts for the front of engine. Alt, water Pump, hyd pump
Carburitor Air Hom Gasket
Reverse iight switch
Ignition cable set

MSD igntion unit
Oil Filter
Coolant

Quarts Oil Brad Penn 20-50
Quans Transmission oil
Cleaners for the front ofthe engine. Lots ofoil on the belts and pulleys
I I - I - I 6. Flush fuel system. Clean out carburetors. Install springs in the
accelerator pump diaphragms to keep them from leaking. Drain coolant
and remove the t-stat.
1l-2-16. Further work on the front ofthe enigne. Clean and replace belts.
Change oil, check all fluids. Clean the car. Fill with gas. Reverse light
switch broken and shorting the wires out. Replace .

11-25-16Ignition system coming and going. replace with an MSD unit
Storage May 1 2016 to January | 20167

50.00
65.00

120.00
4.00

120.00
240.00
250.00

r6.69
12.00
6.00

25.00
20.00

105.00

r 05.00

105.00
125.00

50.00
65.00

240.00
32.00

120.00
240.00
250.00

r6.69
60.00
60.00
75.00
20.00

840.00

735.00

630.00
t.000.00

Total
Payments/Credits

Balance Due

$4,433.69

-$4,433.69

$0.00



DTDR/T
+\.f rv+ Restoration & Performance MotorcarsIrlr /fi\It\\{!//, 462 Monkton Road

Vergennes, VT 05491

Invoice
Date Invoice #

5tr7/2017 t43r4

E

802-877-2645

YrlMake/Model Serial Number: Odometer Reading: ProjecUJob Terms

1974 Maserati Bora l 1749US698 t9714 Net 30

Item Quantity Description LiSt Rate Amount

Parts
Parts
Parts

Gas, Oil &..
Labor

Labor

Labor

Labor

Labor

Tiansport
Storage

1

I
I

3

2

2

2

2

4

LMH Hydraulic fluid
Radiator cooling fan switch
Battery Charger
Fill tank with 93 octane
Get the car out of storage, check all fluid levels. Test drive. LH Radiator
cooling fan isn't working, LH switch isn't working. Replace.
Engine starts and doesn't start intermittently. Work to find the problem.
The low hydraulic fluid sender was not working. Remove, clean and
replace. Refill reservoir with fluid
Vapor barrier in the passenger door is getting into the mechanism causing
the fuse to blow. Repair.
Clutch isn't fully disengaging. The pushrod was a little too long so we
weren't getting the fuI1 stroke. Shorten and re-weld the pushrod
Radio looks like hell. Replace with a "delete plate". radio is in a bag in
the front compartment
Transport the car to RI Josh Ferris
Storage, January I to May 1.

40.00
25.00
65.00
55.00

105.00

105.00

105.00

105.00

105.00

650.00
125.00

40.00
25.00
65.00
55.00

315.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

650.00
500.00

Total
Payments/Gredits

Balance Due

$2,490.00

-$2,490.00

$0.00



TlYrll r
+\r rv+ Restoration & Performance Motorcars
tI // A\\\ It\\XYl/, 462 Monkton Road\-=l 

Vergennes, VT O54gl

Invoice
Date Invoice #

9n8t2017 r4440

l

802-877-2645

YrlMake/Model Serial Number: Odometer Reading: ProjecVJob Terms

1974 Maserati Bora l 1749US698 t97t4 Net 30

Item Quantity Description Lisl Rate Amount

Parts
Gas, Oil &..
Parts
Labor

Labor

r ranspon

I

I
J

5

Hazard Light Switch
Gas

Gear Reduction starter motor
Remove and install starter motor. Original one is getting really tired and
overheated.
Check the alignment a few times. Adjust specs to see if we can get it to be
less "twitchy" at speed. Fill with gas prior to delivery. Add pressure to
the rear tires to see ifthe car gets a little less nervous
Transport the car to RI September 20,2017

r62.30
50.00

410.00
105.00

105.00

450.00

162.30
50.00

410.00
3 1 5.00

525.00

450.00

Total
Payments/Credits

Balance Due

$ r,912.30

-$1,9r2.30

$0.00
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